
DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, CHANDIGARH 
PRACTICAL DATESHEET OF 3rd SEMESTER (INDUSTRIAL TRAINING-2ND YEAR) B.Sc. IN HOSPITALITY & HOTEL ADMINISTRATION FOR TERM END EXAMS NOVEMBER -2024 

SCHEDULE FOR I. T. REPORT PRESENTATION FOR 3D SEMESTER STUDENTS, 
ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25 (1T BATCH) 

Dated: 24 -10-2024 

Distribution: 
1. 

2. 

DAY 

3. 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

NO: ADM/ IHM/2K24/ (IT)/88 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

Students Notice Board. 
Web-Site of the Institute 

DATE 

Exam File / IT.3rd Sem. 

18-11-2024 

19-11-2024 

20-11-2024 

21-11-2024 

22-11-2024 

GROUP 

A 

B 

The Students are directed to be present on the date & time as per the above schedule along with report, Log Book and appraisals duly filled in. They should also bring their original training certificate along with a photocopy of the same. 

D 

E 

Time 

01.30 PM 

01.30 PM 

01.30 PM 

01.30 PM 

01.30 PM 

TCENTRE SUPERINTENDENT) 

D Arnbsckar 
stituts of ioe! manareme 

Sector 42-0, Channig l60 


